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SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

Name

VISHNU KUMAR SONI

RAVISHANKAR DEVIPRASAD SAHU

PAWAN KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR

N. INDRAJEET

SURAJ PAL

RAMKISHORE PANWAR

RAMESHWAR DAYAL

of Candidate

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SNo.

VISHNU KUMAR SONI

C/O G.P. SAHU, A-76, TAPTI  I , BAR

AT-CHAKSHIVGANJ,

AT CHAKSHIVGANJ,

C/O N. BASUDEV, DUMDUMA HOUSING BOA

B.L PAL BEHIND RLX COLONY,

C/O MUNNALAL, AT POST KHAPAKHATEDA,

133, TAYPE-2, B SECTOR,

Address

QTR. NO.2024/II,

C COLONY, ANUSHAKTINAGAR,

PO-SURAJGARHA,

PO SURAJGARHA, DIST LAKHISARAI

RD, DDL 176, PHASE-1,

PO GHORADONGRI, DIST BETUL

TAL AMLA,DIST-BAITUL

BHEL PIPLANI,

AYUDH NAGAR ,

DIST-LAKHISARAI

BHUBANESWAR,

461122

400094

811106

811106

751019

460443

460551

462022

1

3

7

8

13

14

16

25

Appl No.

MADHYA PRADESH     

MAHARASHTRA         

BIHAR

BIHAR

ORISSA              

MADHYA PRADESH     

MADHYA PRADESH     

MADHYA PRADESH     

ITARSI

MUMBAI

LAKHISARAI

LAKHISARAI

KHURDA

BETUL

BETUL

BHOPAL

Catg.

OBC

GN

OBC

OBC

GN

OBC

OBC

OBC



24-DEC-2011 Page 2

UPC List
04-JAN-2012Interview Date:

Software developed by Computer Centre, RRCAT, Indore.

RRCAT-1/2011Advertise II-2Category ST-2 (Machinist/Miller)

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

SHRI

Name

MAHIPAL RATHOR

AWADHESH KUMAR PATEL

SURY PRATAP SINGH

A. MUPPIDATHI

SANDEEP KUMAR BANAIT

BARVEKAR VISHNU TANAJI

R KANDHASAMY

AMALENDU GOPE

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

SNo.

IN FRONT OF JAY GANESH AUTO MOBILES

VILL-MADAW, POST ROHANIYA,

S/O MITTHU RAM,

4/40, NORTH STREET,

AT POST PRABHAT PATTAN, TAL MULTAI,

BARVELKAR VISHNU TANAJI,

9/61, BHAPATHI NAGAR, SADAYAM PALYA

ADARSHA NAGAR,

Address

,

DIST VARANASI, UP

VILL-DANGAHARIYAN, POST KHUCHAWANI,

IPAIKAL, AMBASAMUDRAM(T.K.0

AT-WALKULI, POST KERWADE,

M, SAMIYAMPALAYM, SANKARI 9TK), SAL

PO AGARPAR, DIST 24 P.G.S.(N),

NAGDA ROAD, KHACH ROAD

TAL-CHANDGAD,  DIST KOLHAPUR

AM9DT), TAMILNADU

456224

221108

221307

627821

460665

416509

638183

700109

28

29

33

42

44

51

55

61

Appl No.

MADHYA PRADESH     

UTTAR PRADESH       

UTTAR PRADESH       

TAMIL NADU          

MADHYA PRADESH     

MAHARASHTRA         

TAMIL NADU          

WEST BENGAL         

UJJAIN

VARANASI

VARANASI

TIRUNELVELI

BETUL

WALKULI

SADAYAMPALAYA
M

AGARPARA

Catg.

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

GN

GN

OBC
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SHRI

Name

JADHAV MAHESH VILAS17

SNo.

AT POST : WATHAR TARF

Address

VADGAON, TAL : HATHKANGALE

416112

75

Appl No.

MAHARASHTRA         
KOLHAPUR

Catg.

OBC


